

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE A.S.No.620 of 1999

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	22.01.2025	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.L.Preetham Reddy, learned counsel for proposed appellant.</p> <p>Post on 27.01.2025</p> <p>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">vsl</p>	

