

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S No.620 of 1999

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.09.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> I have perused the report submitted by the Registrar (Judicial-II), which indicate that the deposition of the plaintiff were destroyed by the learned Trial Court. Both the counsel requested to Endeavour to locate the sources of the said documents so that the matter may proceed further. Post this matter on 22.09.2025. B/o.ssm	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv