

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO : A.S.No.620 of 1999

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.01.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>It is stated that the record before the lower Court has been destroyed, and both counsels have agreed to reconstruct it from the Xerox copies available with them through mutual deliberation, so that the record will be made available for adjudication of the matter.</p> <p>At the request of both counsels, the matter is posted for hearing on 05.02.2026.</p> <p>B/o KRL</p>	

